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Bedlington Terrier

BOB
L'end Show Matty Surprise At Glare
owner Pykhtar Elena, Russia

BOS
Bla Skuggans Make My Day
owner Lyberg Ann-Marie, Sweden

CACIB dog, WW-17
L'end Show Matty Surprise At Glare
owner Pykhtar Elena, Russia

CACIB bitch, WW-17
Bla Skuggans Make My Day
owner Lyberg Ann-Marie, Sweden

BOB veteran
Beryl Garden Calypsa
owner Hrtanek Roman, Slovakia

dog, VWW-17
Beryl Garden Calypsa
owner Hrtdnek Roman, Slovakia

bitch, VWW-17
Almasy's Cherry Chupa Chups
owner Villot Laetitia, France

BOB junior
Fioralainn Russian Melody
owner Clarke Eileen, Australia

dog, JWW-2017
Celvin Deimanto Dulkeé
owner Siauliené Natalija, Lithuania

bitch, JWW-2017
Fioralainn Russian Melody
owner Clarke Eileen, Australia

BOB puppy
Night Diamond Bos Grunniens
owner Kulichova Anna, Slovakia

BOB breeder
Bla Skuggans
owner Lyberg Ann-Marie, Sweden

ROP brace
Granlasco Benhur/Granlasco Noel
owner Vitale Rosanna, Italy

Dogs
VET
15233 Beryl Garden Calypsa

15234 Blue Hunter East Wood Kolja
15235 Chablue$ Beautiful Boy From Norway

PUP

15236 Arkan Von Der Schwarzen Nebelburg
15237 Night Diamond Bos Grunniens

JUN

15238 Almasy's My Name Is Bond
15239 Arthur Blue Diamond From Switzerland

15240 Celvin Deimanto Dulké
INT
15241 Barchuki.Ru Elizar

15242
15243
15244
15245
CH
15246
15247
15248
15249
15250
15251
15252
15253

Bla Skuggans Willowwind Silvercloud
Kinterra Eremey Gift For Soul
Look Of Love Mushanga

Mitrofan Iz Laplandii Kanis

Blue Hunter Iron Maiden

Blue Hunter Loke

Bla Skuggans Raise Me Up
Chaccone Garden Calypsa

Colacoda Mr. Doubtfire

First Class Willow Wind The Phoenix
Granlasco Benhur

Jumper Hunter Heavenly Summer

https://showsystem.wds2017.de/results/frmTuloksetRyhma.aspx?N=...
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L'end Show Matty Surprise At Glare

owner Pykhtar Elena, Russia
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15254
15255
OPN
15256
15257
15258
15259
15260
Bitches
VET
15261
15262
PUP
15263
15264
JUN
15265
15266
15267
15268
15269
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15279
15280
CH
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15291
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L'end Show Matty Surprise At Glare

Stars Rondel Genius Beauty

All For The Winner
Guy S Dolgih Prudov
L'End Show Malvin
Monet Garden Calypsa

Moonlight Shadow Bos Grunniens

Almasy's Cherry Chupa Chups

Meripihkan Great Pretender

Elgabar Lilyamit Blue
Elgabar Love For Dolgih Prudov

Cherry Deimanto Dulke
Colacoda The Other Side Of Me
Fioralainn Russian Melody
Granlasco Clacla

Granlasco Noel

Meripihkan New Flame

Airy Step Gemstar

Barchuki.Ru Elizaveta

Could It Be Magic Lucifer's Hands
Kinterra Elfs Queen Enviable Star

Let It Be Love Mushanga

Metelitza V Dubrava Iz Laplandii Kanis
Miss Marple Of Angel's Colors

Olivia Sun Garden Calypsa

Plumeria's Ocean Mist

Velvety Follow The Dream

Airy Step Wonders Never Cease
Almasy's Isn't She Lovely

Blue Hunter Letje

Bla Skuggans Make My Day

Granlasco Milla Jovovich

L' End Show Monroe All Word At My Feet
Lilly Garden Calypsa

Lyona Velvety Light My Fire

Meripihkan Killer Queen

Velvety Waltzing Matilda

Airy Step Shagow Of Night

Blue Hunter Melody

Coquet Water Greatest Love Of All
Willow Wind First Class Firecracker
Yosefine Von Der Strauchmiuhle

Zolotaya Rybka S Dolgih Prudov

Breeder's groups

30288
30289

Almasy's

Bla Skuggans

Brace competitions

33262

Granlasco Benhur

https://showsystem.wds2017.de/results/frmTuloksetRyhma.aspx?N=...
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BOB, CAC, VDH-CAC, CACIB
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